
CITY OF RAYMORE
100 Municipal Circle ∙ Raymore, MO. 64083
Phone ∙ 816-892-3045  ∙   Fax ∙ 816-892-3093

ADDENDUM NO. 1
Force Main Leak Detection
Project #21-380-301

All plan holders are hereby notified and agree by signature below, that the proposal includes
consideration of the following changes, amendments, and/or clarifications and costs
associated with these changes and are included in the proposal.

Addendum No. 1 - Due Date Change

1. Proposal due date has been changed from May 26th, 2021 to June 2nd, 2021 at
10:00 a.m.

I hereby certify that the above have been considered and associated costs have been
included in this bid.

Company Name: _________________________________________________

By: _________________________________________________

Title: _________________________________________________

Address: _________________________________________________

City, State, Zip: _________________________________________________

Date: ____________________Phone: ______________________

Signature of Bidder: _____________________________________________

ADDENDUM MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

21-380-301 Addendum1
Page: 1


